
SFMD has conducted an inspection of AJ Sports Grill and recommends the approval of their application.   
 
Thank you 
Tina Gerola  
 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
 
On Dec 10, 2019, at 11:01 AM, Maureen Fredrickson <mfredrickson@ajcity.net> wrote: 

  
Hi – This is just a reminder that I still need your department recommendations.  Thank you  
  
From: Maureen Fredrickson  
Sent: Tuesday, November 26, 2019 11:51 AM 
To: 'Tina Gerola' <tina.gerola@sfmd.az.gov>; Rudy Esquivias <resquivias@ajcity.net>; Dave Zellner 
<dzellner@AJCity.Net> 
Cc: Jennifer Pena <jpena@AJCity.Net>; Larry Kirch <lkirch@AJCity.Net> 
Subject: Series 12 Liquor License Application for AJS Sports Grill (REDACTED) 
  
Good Afternoon, 
  
We have received a Series 12 Liquor License application for Jeffrey Craig Miller from AJS Sports Grill 
located at 725 W. Apache Trail, Suite #2A, Apache Junction, Arizona, 85120.  Please submit your 
department recommendations to me no later than Monday, December 16, 2019 by noon in order for 
your comments to be included in the packet for the city council meeting scheduled for Tuesday, January 
7, 2020. 
  

Thank you so much and Happy Thanksgiving!! 

  
  

Maureen Fredrickson 

Office Support Specialist 
City Hall 
300 E. Superstition Blvd. 
Apache Junction, AZ.  85119 
Ph(480)474-5050 
mfredrickson@ajcity.net 
  

<AJS Sports Grill - Liquor License Application - Redacted.pdf> 

 

The Superstition Fire and Medical District formerly the Apache Junction Fire District has 

changed email addresses. The email address format is now firstname.lastname@sfmd.az.gov 

please make this change in your address book.    
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